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Cremona.

1
We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Independent / non HDI

valid until 31.08.2025
BLANK PRICE LIST
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15.01.2025

Cremona.

2
We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Carcase and front colours
Please specify the exact colour combination of front and carcase colour for each order!

Designs:

Mirror

Crystal mirrorAlder finish

Interior colour

Glass fronts

Glass  
Champagne

Glass graphite

Highlight colour

Heartwood veneerModel no. B58
Bianco oak finish

Handles and angled feet in slate
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15.01.2025

Cremona.

3
We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Independent / non HDI

valid until 31.08.2025
BLANK PRICE LIST



4

15.01.2025

Cremona.

4
We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Carcase width

Wardrobes with bi-fold doors

Combi wardrobes with bi-fold-doors

200 1,5 47,5 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 197,4 cm

250 1,5 47,5 1,5 72,2 1,5 72,2 1,5 47,5 1,5 246,9 cm

300 1,5 47,5 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 295,3 cm

200 1,5 47,5 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 197,4 cm

250 1,5 47,5 1,5 72,2 1,5 72,2 1,5 47,5 1,5 246,9 cm

300 1,5 47,5 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 295,3 cm

Width

Width

Plinth

Plinth

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Plinth

Plinth

Plinth

Plinth

Plinth

Plinth

Width
effective

Width
effective
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15.01.2025

Cremona.

5
We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Quality details

- HDF back walls
- Doors open up to 105° and cushioned hinges
- 22mm shelves on metal shelf supports
- Metal hanging rails on metal supports, carry up to 60kg
- All fittings are made of metal and highly resistant
- Maximum comfort by delivery of pre-assembled occasional furniture

- Bi-fold-door and functional bi-fold-door wardrobes in 3 widths and 2 heights
- Handles in slate
- Fronts of all wardrobes with outer doors in heartwood veneer, in combination 
  with glass champagne or glass graphite, optionally with crystal mirror
- Design lights for centre doors optionally available
- Passepartout frames and cornices optional available with LED lights
- Beds with bedside height 48 cm
  Head- and footboard in heartwood veneer, optionally with runner in slate or 
  floating look with cross base, 4-position height adjustment
- indirect LED-lights for head- and footboard
- 2 types of bedside tables with 1 and 2.5 pull-outs
- Panels for bedside cabinets, optional with LED lights
- Wide range of occasional furniture available

RANGE OVERVIEW



Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Wardrobes with bi-fold doors

Independent / non HDI

valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
BLANK PRICE LIST

66

Art. no.Art. no. GBPGBP
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions
W D

Cremona.

Outside doors in heartwood  
veneered,
Centre doors in glass champagne

200
 
 

250
 
 

300

58
 
 

58
 
 

58

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

321

322

323

4 doors
 
 
6 doors
 
 
6 doors

Outside doors in heartwood 
veneered,
Centre doors in glass graphite

200
 
 

250
 
 

300

58
 
 

58
 
 

58

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

324

325

326

4 doors
 
 
6 doors
 
 
6 doors

Outside doors in heartwood 
veneered,
Centre doors in crystal mirror

200
 
 

250
 
 

300

58
 
 

58
 
 

58

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

327

328

329

4 doors
 
 
6 doors
 
 
6 doors

330

331

332

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

333

334

335

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

336

337

338

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Combi wardrobes with bi-fold-doors

2 drawers à 100 cm in centre,
2 centre glass doors

2 drawers à 100 cm in centre,
2 centre mirrored doors

4 drawers à 75 cm in centre,
4 centre glass doors

4 drawers à 75 cm in centre,
4 mirrored doors in centre

4 drawers à 100 cm in centre,
4 centre glass doors

4 drawers à 100 cm in centre,
4 mirrored doors in centre

345

346

347

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

348

349

350

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Independent / non HDI

valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
BLANK PRICE LIST

7

Art. no.Art. no. GBPGBP
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions
W D

Cremona.

Outside doors in heartwood 
veneered,
Centre doors and drawers in 
glass champagne

200
 
 

250
 
 

300

58
 
 

58
 
 

58

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

339

340

341

4 doors
 
 
6 doors
 
 
6 doors

Outside doors in heartwood 
veneered,
Centre doors in crystal mirror
Drawers glass champagne

200
 
 

250
 
 

300

58
 
 

58
 
 

58

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

342

343

344

4 doors
 
 
6 doors
 
 
6 doors



Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Combi wardrobes with bi-fold-doors

2 drawers à 100 cm in centre,
2 centre glass doors

2 drawers à 100 cm in centre,
2 centre mirrored doors

4 drawers à 75 cm in centre,
4 centre glass doors

4 drawers à 75 cm in centre,
4 mirrored doors in centre

4 drawers à 100 cm in centre,
4 centre glass doors

4 drawers à 100 cm in centre,
4 mirrored doors in centre

357

358

359

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Independent / non HDI

valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
BLANK PRICE LIST

88

Art. no.Art. no. GBPGBP
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions
W D

Cremona.

Outside doors in heartwood 
veneered,
Centre doors and drawers in 
glass graphite

200
 
 

250
 
 

300

58
 
 

58
 
 

58

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

351

352

353

4 doors
 
 
6 doors
 
 
6 doors

Outside doors in heartwood 
veneered,
Centre doors in crystal mirror
Drawers in glass graphite

200
 
 

250
 
 

300

58
 
 

58
 
 

58

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

354

355

356

4 doors
 
 
6 doors
 
 
6 doors

360

361

362

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Additional elements
for bi-fold-door wardrobes

Can not get assembled retrospectively!

Independent / non HDI

valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
BLANK PRICE LIST

9

Art. no.Art. no. GBPGBP
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions
W D

Cremona.

Design lights for middle panels

0,5 1 	L01pair L02 	

 F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class



Depth: 6,7 cm

10

Independent / non HDI

valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
BLANK PRICE LIST

10

Description Dimensions
W D

Height 240 cmHeight 220 cm
Art. no. GBPArt. no. GBP

Cremona.

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

In bianco oak finish

in graphite

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

Passe-partout frames for bi-fold-door wardrobes
without lights

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

Dimensions cm

Dimensions cm

6,7

59

3,2

6,7

59

3,2

Without lights,
Width per side profile: 3.2 cm

Without lights,
Width per side profile: 3.2 cm

921
922
923

	
	
	

206,4
256,4
306,4

6,7
6,7
6,7

	
	
	

903
904
905

 
 
 

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

206,4
256,4
306,4

6,7
6,7
6,7

	
	
	

P04
P05
P06

 
 
 

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

	
	
	

P12
P13
P14



Depth: 12,5 cm

Independent / non HDI

valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
BLANK PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions
W D

Height 240 cmHeight 220 cm
Art. no. GBPArt. no. GBP

11

Cremona.

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.Please note:

Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

Dimensions cm

In bianco oak finish

12,5

65

3,2

in graphite

Passe-partout frames for bi-fold-door wardrobes
with lights

With LED lights,
Width per side profile: 3.2 cm

With LED lights,
Width per side profile: 3.2 cm

 
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

206,4
256,4
306,4

12,5
12,5
12,5

	
	
	

935
936
937

4 lights
6 lights
6 lights

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

206,4
256,4
306,4

12,5
12,5
12,5

	
	
	

P22
P23
P24

4 lights
6 lights
6 lights

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

	
	
	

952
953
954

	
	
	

P30
P31
P32



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP

12

Independent / non HDI

BLANK PRICE LIST
valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
Cremona.

Cornices for bi-fold-door wardrobes
without lights

12,5

65

Top view wardrobe
incl. cornice

Dimensions cm

12,5

65

Top view wardrobe
incl. cornice

Dimensions cm

in bianco oak finish

in graphite

Cornice,
without lights

Cornice,
without lights

	
	
	

200
250
300

3,2
3,2
3,2

12,5
12,5
12,5

803
804
805

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

	
	
	

200
250
300

3,2
3,2
3,2

12,5
12,5
12,5

812
813
814

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP

13

Independent / non HDI

BLANK PRICE LIST
valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
Cremona.

12,5

65

12,5

65

Top view wardrobe
incl. cornice

Top view wardrobe
incl. cornice

Dimensions cm

Dimensions cm

Cornices for bi-fold-door wardrobes
with lights

in bianco oak finish

in graphite

With LED lights

With LED lights

 
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

	
	
	

200
250
300

3,2
3,2
3,2

12,5
12,5
12,5

821
822
823

4 lights
6 lights
6 lights

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

	
	
	

200
250
300

3,2
3,2
3,2

12,5
12,5
12,5

830
831
832

4 lights
6 lights
6 lights

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

 
This product contains a light device 
of energy efficiency class



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP

14

Independent / non HDI

BLANK PRICE LIST
valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
Cremona.

Unit accessories

Only in conjunction with PPT-Frame 
and cornice!

LED Clip-On-Lights, black

	
	
	

60
60
60

1,5
1,5
1,5

4,5
4,5
4,5

880
881
882

1 item
2 items
3 items

LED line light, black

	
	
	

60
60
60

6
6
6

19
19
19

883
884
885

1 item
2 items
3 items

 
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

 
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP

15

Independent / non HDI

BLANK PRICE LIST
valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
Cremona.

Unit accessories
Interior finish: Alder repro.

1 shelf

	
	
	

47,5
72,2
96,4

2,2
2,2
2,2

51,5
51,5
51,5

028
036
030

- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 72.2 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

3 shelves

	
	
	

47,5
72,2
96,4

2,2
2,2
2,2

51,5
51,5
51,5

029
038
031

- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 72.2 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

1 clothes rail

	
	
	

47,5
72,2
96,4

3
3
3

2
2
2

049
052
050

- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 72.2 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

LED Light screen for shelves

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

47,5
72,2
96,4

 
47,5
72,2
96,4

 
47,5
72,2
96,4

3
3
3
 
3
3
3
 
3
3
3

1
1
1
 
1
1
1
 
1
1
1

010
002
011

012
003
013

014
004
015

1 item
1 item
1 item
 
2 items
2 items
2 items
 
3 items
3 items
3 items

- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 72.2 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm
 
- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 72.2 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm
 
- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 72.2 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

 
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP

16

Independent / non HDI

BLANK PRICE LIST
valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
Cremona.

Art. no.
023

Art. no.
064

72,2

24,2

96,4

24,2 24,2

For use on both sides (left or right)!

Only to be placed on base plinth!

47,5

Unit accessories
Interior finish: Alder repro.

Drawer insert with 3 drawers and woo-
den front

	
	

72,2
96,4

89
89

51,5
51,5

023
064

- for compartment width 72.2 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

Laundry shelf insert,
consisting of:

3 adjustable shelves,
1 hanging rail,
1 mid panel

	
	

72,2
96,4

137
137

51,5
51,5

025
066

 
 

- for compartment width 72.2 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

! ATTENTION !
Only in combination with swing doors!

046 079
Art. no. Art. no.

Interior mirror

	
	

36
36

80
173

1
1

046
079

 
 

Radio receiver for lights with 
2 transmitters
for connection to up to 5 loads

	40 9 13 005  



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP

17

Independent / non HDI

BLANK PRICE LIST
valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
Cremona.

Unit accessories
Interior finish: Alder repro.

Trouser holder

	45 10 50 056  

Tie and belt pull-out 

	7 19 45 059  

Utensil pull-out

	16 9 45 076  

Tie and belt rack 

	30 27 9 042  

LED Wardrobe interior lights with 
motion detector, incl. rechargeable 
battery via USB

	
	
	
	

10
10
10
10

2
2
2
2

10
10
10
10

006
007
008
009

1 item
2 items
3 items
4 items

 
 
 
 



18

Independent / non HDI

valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
BLANK PRICE LIST

Description
Surface
in cm

Bed surface
in cm

Art. no. GBP

Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP

Cremona.
Futon beds
Footboard height: 48 cm

4-position height adjustment

Additional elements
for beds

2x60  

WILL FOLLOW

WILL FOLLOW

Can not get assembled retrospectively!

Head- and footboard in heartwood 
veneered with runner in slate

Head- and footboard in heartwood 
veneered with cross plinth

96

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

96

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

LED flex light, slate

	50 2 4 101pair

Lights kit for footboard

	9 9 105

 
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

 
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

 
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

Not available in 
150 x 200 cm!

	
	
	

160 x 200
 

180 x 200

169 x 209
 

189 x 209

201

205

	
	
	
	
	

150 x 200
 

160 x 200
 

180 x 200

169 x 209
 

169 x 209
 

189 x 209

224

213

217

LED headboard light

	
	

167
187

1
1

1,5
1,5

608
609

- for bed width 150 and 160 cm
- for bed width 180 cm



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP

19

Independent / non HDI

BLANK PRICE LIST
valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
Cremona.

Additional elements
for beds

Only for floating beds!

Large bed drawer,
incl. footboard panel, in pairs

	
	
	

137
 

137

15
 

15

61
 

61

448

451

- for bed surface area 160 x 200 cm
 
- for bed surface area 180 x 200 cm

Not suitable for bed 
150 x 200 cm!

Pair of slatted bases

	
	
	
	
	

150
 

160
 

180

8
 
8
 
8

200
 

200
 

200

106 340

106 350

106 360

 
 
 
 
 

- for bed 150 x 200 cm
 
- for bed 160 x 200 cm
 
- for bed 180 x 200 cm



Description

Description

Dimensions cm

Dimensions cm

W

W

H

H

D

D

Art. no.

Art. no.

GBP

GBP

20

Independent / non HDI

BLANK PRICE LIST
valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
Cremona.

Occasional furniture
Sliding feet in black

Panels
for bedside cabinets

Can not get assembled retrospectively!

Bedside cabinet with one drawer,
floating

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

60
60
 

60
60
 

60
60

48
48
 

48
48
 

48
48

43
43
 

43
43
 

43
43

612
613

614
615

616
617

piece
pair
 
piece
pair
 
piece
pair

- Front in veneer
 
 
- Front in glass champagne
 
 
- Front in glass graphite
 

Bedside cabinet with 2.5 drawers

	
	
	
	
	

60
60
 

60
60

48
48
 

48
48

43
43
 

43
43

618
619

620
621

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

- Front in glass champagne
 
 
- Front in glass graphite
 

- Top drawer in veneer,
bottom drawers in glass 
champagne

	
	

60
60

48
48

43
43

622
623

piece
pair

- Top drawer in veneer,
bottom drawers in glass 
graphite

	
	

60
60

48
48

43
43

624
625

piece
pair

Bedside cabinet panel
in heartwood veneered

	
	
	

60
60
60

19
19
19

3,5
3,5
3,5

627
628
629

item left
item right
pair

 
 
 

Indirect LED lighting
for bedside cabinet panels

	
	

1
1

1
1

28
28

630
631

piece
pair

 
 

 F
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class



All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP

21

Independent / non HDI

BLANK PRICE LIST
valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
Cremona.

Occasional furniture
Sliding feet in black

31.08.2025

Chest of drawers, 5 drawers

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

60
 

80
 

141
 
 

60
 

80
 

141

86
 

86
 

86
 
 

86
 

86
 

86

43
 

43
 

43
 
 

43
 

43
 

43

642

643

644

645

646

647

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- Front in glass champagne
 
 
 
 
 
 
- Front in glass graphite
 
 
 
 

- Top drawer in veneer,
bottom drawers in glass champagne

	
	
	
	
	

60
 

80
 

141

86
 

86
 

86

43
 

43
 

43

657

658

659

- Top drawer in veneer,
bottom drawers in glass graphite

	
	
	
	
	

60
 

80
 

141

86
 

86
 

86

43
 

43
 

43

660

661

662



Description

Description

Dimensions cm

Dimensions cm

W

W

H

H

D

D

Art. no.

Art. no.

GBP

GBP

22

Independent / non HDI

BLANK PRICE LIST
valid until

15.01.2025

31.08.2025
Cremona.

Interior accessories for occasional furniture

Occasional furniture
Sliding feet in black

 
 
 

W W120 141

Combi dresser, with 5 drawers, 1 door 
with one adjustable shelf behind

	
	
	

141
 

141

86
 

86

43
 

43

663

664

 
 
 

- Front in glass champagne
 
- Front in glass graphite

- Doors in veneer,
Drawers glass champagne

	141 86 43 665

- Doors in veneer,
Drawers in glass graphite

	141 86 43 666

Drawer unit, 5 drawers right, 1 door left, 
1 shelf

120
 

120

86
 

86

43
 

43

 
 
 

- Front in glass champagne
 
- Front in glass graphite

- Door in veneer,
Drawers glass champagne

	120 86 43 653

- Door in veneer,
Drawers in glass graphite

	120 86 43 654

1 shelf
for combi dresser

	37 1,8 37,5 L26  

	
	
	

667

648


